
Meetings

Calls

Hours

Registration Directory Service (RDS-WHOIS2) Review
Fact Sheet as of: 30 June 2017

1

Dmitry Belyavsky

Erika Mann

Volker Greimann

1

1

Alan Greenberg At-Large

SO/AC  Attended

100%

100%

GAC

82%

Review Team (as of 30 June 2017) Review Team Members (as of 30 June 2017)

Participation RateMember

Volunteer meeting & call time: 9 1

GAC

GNSO 1Susan Kawaguchi

100%

Volunteer Participation Rate

Carlton Samuels

Cathrin Bauer-Bulst

At-Large

100%

GNSO

ccNSO

100%

Thomas Walden GAC 1

Stephanie Perrin GNSO

At-Large

GNSO

Lili Sun

Face-to-face meetings: 0

Calls (plenary and subteam): 111

0% 100% 0%

100%

Review Team 

members:

1 100%

0%

0

0

1

100%

0%

Chris Disspain, Board Member ICANN Board 1

To be named ccNSO

To be named ccNSO 0

To be named 0

0%

0

100%

0%


